2026/06/18 R1.3 1 www.chipnorth.com
1 Description
CN8032 is a bi-direction relay driver circuit, used
to control magnetic bi-direction relays. With high
output current capability, ultra-low power
consumption, it can be widely used in intelligent
electro-meter and other related fields.
CN8032 is available in SOT23-6 and SOP-8

⚫ Smart Lock
⚫ Smart water/gas meters
4 Ordering information
Product Number Package Quantity/Tape
CN8032SHR SOP-8 4000/ Tape
CN8032ASHR SOP-8 4000/ Tape
CN8032BSHR SOP-8 4000/ Tape
CN8032CSHR SOP-8 4000/ Tape
CN8032TER SOT23-6 3000/ Tape
5 Marking
Product Number Marking
CN8032SHR
CN8032